HDPE Flap Valve
www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
A flap valve is a simple, one-way valve used in surface water drainage associated with rivers,
estuaries and seawater outfalls.
Flap valves are designed to operate under very low heads of water, in gravity flow applications, at ambient

FV600 600mm Wall Mounted Flap Valve 810 855 670 3 15.6
DN100 - 300 version
Wall-mounted Flap Valves
DN400 - 600 version
www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Product Code Description Bolts
(qty)
Chemical Anchor
Capsules
(qty)
EPDM Seal
(mm)
FVMS100 100mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 700
FVMS125 125mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 900
FVMS150 150mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1000
FVMS200 200mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1100
FVMS250 250mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1300
FVMS300 300mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1600
FVMS400 400mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 6 6 50 x 5 x 1800
FVMS500 500mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 6 6 50 x 5 x 2100
FVMS600 600mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 8 8 50 x 5 x 2500
Mounting Sets include:
•  M8 capsules & fixings for DN100-300 sizes or M12
capsules & fixings for DN400 sizes and larger;
• Chemical resin capsules;